
EXHIBIT G 

Case 5:23-cv-03624-BLF   Document 54-7   Filed 12/29/23   Page 1 of 3Case 5:23-cv-03624-BLF Document 54-7 Filed 12/29/23 Page 1 of 3

EXHIBIT G

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Case 5:23-cv-03624-BLF   Document 54-7   Filed 12/29/23   Page 2 of 312/15/23, 12:30PM Case 5:23-cv-03624-BLF Document Ganpfendnilackdoah29/23 Page 2 of 3

Important: The Public Records and commercially available data sources used on reports have errors. Data is sometimes entered
poorly, processed incorrectly and is generally not free from defect. This system should not be relied upon as definitively accurate.
Before relying on any data this system supplies, it should be independently verified. For Secretary of State documents, the following
data is for information purposes only and is not an official record. Certified copies may be obtained from that individual state's
Departmentof State. The criminal record data in this product or service may include records that have been expunged, sealed, or
otherwise have become inaccessible to the public since the date on which the data was last updated or collected.

Accurint does not constitute a "consumer report" as that term is defined in the federal Fair Credit Reporting Act, 15 USC 1681 et seq.
(FCRA). Accordingly, Accurint may not be used in whole or in part as a factor in determining eligibility for credit, insurance, employment
or another permissible purpose under the FCRA.

Your DPPA Permissible Use: Civil, Criminal, Administrative, or Arbitral Proceedings
Your GLBA Permissible Use: Use by Persons Holding a Legal or Beneficial Interest Relating to the Consumer
Your DMF Permissible Use: No Permissible Purpose

Comprehensive Report

Date: 12/15/23 Report Legend:
Reference Code: 18902#0734315-00152 GE Gibson shared Address

- Deceased

- Probable Current Address

Subject Information AKAs Indicators
(Best Information for Subject) (NamesAssociated with Subject)
Name: MARCEL VANOS Bankruptcy: No

Property: Yes
Corporate Affiliations: No

MARCEL VAN OS
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W442 OXFORD WAY, SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060-6351, SANTA CRUZ COUNTY (Aug 2005 - Oct 2023)
165 ELSIE ST, SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94110-5148, SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY ( 2009 - May 2015)

165 ELSIE ST, SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060, SANTA CRUZ COUNTY

116 LUNDYSLN UNIT A, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110-5129, SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY (Apr 2004 - May 2010)

1035 DOLORES ST #A, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110-2924, SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY (Mar 2003 - Aug 2004)

941 DOLORESST APT 3, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110-2948, SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY (May 2001 - Mar 2004)

1558 VISTA CLUB CIR APT, SANTA CLARA,CA 95054-3727, SANTA CLARA COUNTY (Jul 2001)

Active Address(es): View All Address Variation Sources

442 OXFORD WAY, SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060-6351, SANTA CRUZ COUNTY (Aug 2005- Oct 2023)
NameAssociated with Address:

MARCEL VANOS

Current Residents at Address:

Property Ownership Information for this Address

Property:

Parcel Number- 003-223-38

Owner Name: MARCEL VANOS

Property Address: - 442 OXFORD WAY, SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060-6351, SANTA CRUZ COUNTY
OwnerAddress: 442 OXFORD WAY, SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060-6351, SANTA CRUZ COUNTY

Assessed Value - $2,650,072
Land Size - 12502 SF

Year Built - 1925

Data Source - B

Previous And Non-Verified Address(es): View All Address Variation Sources

165 ELSIE ST, SAN FRANCISCO,CA 94110-5148, SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY ( 2009 - May 2015)
Name Associated with Address:
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